
LOT 2 GLEASON PLACE S/D.

WD 993-1362, WD 1293-148,

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LLC
343 NW COLE TER, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-16-02611-302

1600 COMMUNITY SHOPPING
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 0.50 125,235 0 0 125,235
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2

258,836
30,609

125,235
414,680

0
414,680

0
414,680
414,680

0

421,232

1293/0148 4/07/2015 WD U I 30 172,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT L

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT

0993/1362 9/02/2003 WD Q V 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD C COLE & JANI

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT
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22373 COMMERCIAL 815 10/06/2004

HX Base Yr

321 NW COLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3800 04 4,000 127.9878 81.91 327,640 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4000

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 258,836

4,000 4,000 258,836

BAS= W100 S40 E100 N40$.

BAS

100

40

100

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,035.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,105

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 14,867.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2006 2006 3 100 27,504

30,609

1 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 CG 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.75 5.75 125,235


